Table D4. Wholesale Propane Prices by Region and State
(Dollars per Gallon, Excluding Taxes)

2013 - 2014 Heating Season Monthly

Region/State
October |November|December January | February March

Average 1.259 - - - - -
East Coast (PADD 1) 1.362 — - - - -

Central Atlantic (PADD 1B) 1.398 - - - - -

Lower Atlantic (PADD 1C) 1.307 - - - - -
Midwest (PADD 2) 1.224 - - - - -

2013 - 2014 Heating Season Weekly
Region/State
826 | 92 | o9 | o6 | 923 | e30 | 107 | 10M4 | 1021 | 10028 | 11 | 1111

Average
East Coast (PADD 1)
Central Atlantic (PADD 1B)
Delaware
New Jersey
New York
Pennsylvania
Lower Atlantic (PADD 1C)

North Carolina
Virginia

Midwest (PADD 2)
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
North Dakota
Ohio
South Dakota
Wisconsin

= = - 1202
- - - 1324
= = - 1.349

= = = 1.423
- - - 1.331
= = = 1.293
- - - 1.286
= = = 1.242
- - - 1.330
= = = 1.174
- - - 1.188
= = = 1.242
- - - 1.162
- - - 1.128
- - - 1.176
= = = 1.182
- - - 1.140
- - - 1.062
- - - 1.258
- - - 1.155
- - - 1.217

1.251
1.351
1.389

1.485
1.374
1.345
1.295
1.276
1.345
1.211
1.227
1.286
1.199
1.154
1.205
1.215
1.175
1.107
1.289
1.190
1.256

1.273
1.378
1.418

1.511
1.409
1.371
1.318
1.292
1.385
1.231
1.240
1.308
1.208
1.171

1.311
1.394
1.437

1.5659
1.423
1.378
1.330
1.289
1.435
1.278
1.306
1.383
1.252
1.207
1.296
1.263
1.225
1.271
1.347
1.239
1.331

1.365
1.427
1.473

1.554
1.494
1.414
1.357
1.312
1.472
1.341
1.370
1.475
1.308
1.260
1.369
1.298
1.271
1.357
1.413
1.285
1.418

1.381
1.442
1.493

1.575
1.516
1.432
1.366
1.327
1.468
1.356
1.358
1.436
1.330
1.281
1.410
1.324
1.292
1.395
1.433
1.302
1.441

~ = Data Not Available.

Source: Based on terminal quotes collected by the QOil Price Information Service (OPIS).
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